
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

35 
8 
7 
7 

26 
5 

21 
118 

9 

Name 

Leo Toudal 
Silas Bjerregaard 
Jil Christiansen 
Matthies Møller 
Rasmus Adelbøg 
Sia Normann 
Luka Zebastian Kofoed 
Mathias pedersen 
Connor Noel Banden 

Class 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mini Rookie 

Mikro 

Mini Rookie 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Mikro 

Best Tm 

1:07.534 
1:08.521 
1:10.675 
1:12.794 
1:13.090 
1:13.521 
1:13.615 
1:16.805 
1:18.992 

Diff 

0.987 
3.141 
5.260 
5.556 
5.987 
6.081 
9.271 

11.458 

Best Speed 

45,311 
44,658 
43,297 
42,036 
41,866 
41,621 
41,568 
39,841 
38,738 

In Lap 

13 
12 

4 
5 

12 
5 

11 
8 
8 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
. 
DE 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DE 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 23-05-2015 10:01:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 22-05-2015 
.Saturday 

Green/Micro - 0940-1000 

Qualifying started at 9:39:52 

Asserballe 0,850 km 

23-05-2015 09:40 


